2021 MIAC Men's Soccer Schedule

DATE
SEPTEMBER

Wed., Sep. 01

Thu., Sep. 02

Fri., Sep. 03

Sat., Sep. 04

Sun., Sep. 05

Mon., Sep. 06

AWAY

Concordia
Gustavus
Wisc.-Eau Claire
Saint John's

St. Olaf
Carleton

Bethel

Saint Mary's
Viterbo
Augsburg
Crown (Minn.)
Bethel

St. Scholastica
Concordia
Puget Sound
Luther
Gustavus
Edgewood
Simpson
Wis.-Platteville
Loras

St. Scholastica
Northland

Carleton

Pacific Lutheran
Augsburg
Puget Sound
Macalester

Martin Luther

HOME

Minn.-Morris
Wartburg

Hamline

St. Scholastica

Central (Iowa)
Whitworth

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Dubuque
Macalester
Wis.-Superior
Augsburg
Minn.-Morris
St. Norbert
Wis.-Superior
Augsburg
Macalester
Colorado Col.
Saint Mary's
Hamline
Saint John's
Concordia
MSOE

St. Olaf

Concordia
Chicago

Gustavus
Central (Iowa)
Saint John's
Wartburg

Saint Mary's

NOTES

@ Colorado Springs, Colo.
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DATE

Wed., Sep. 08

Thu., Sep. 09

Fri., Sep. 10

Sat., Sep. 11

Sun., Sep. 12

Tue., Sep. 14

Wed., Sep. 15

Sat., Sep. 18

AWAY

Hamline

Wis.-Superior
Simpson

St. Cloud St.
Crown (Minn.)
Hamline

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Wisc.-Eau Claire

Dallas

Maranatha Baptist
Colorado Col.
Minn.-Morris
Chicago
Wartburg
Saint John's
Gustavus

Coe

Saint Mary's
Colorado Col.
Chicago

Neb. Wesleyan
Bethany Lutheran
St. Norbert
Saint John's
Gustavus *
Augsburg *
St. Olaf *
Saint Mary's *
Concordia *
Carleton *

St. Scholastica *

Macalester *

Saint John's *

o

HOME

Northwestern
(Minn.)

Bethel

Carleton

Saint John's
Saint Mary's
Bethany Lutheran

Augsburg

Concordia

St. Scholastica

Bethel

St. Olaf
Hamline
Macalester
Carleton
Wis.-Whitewater
Luther

St. Scholastica
Simpson
Macalester

St. Olaf
Concordia
Bethel
Gustavus
Minn.-Morris
St. Scholastica
Hamline
Bethel
Carleton
Macalester
Gustavus

Concordia

Augsburg

Saint Mary's

NOTES

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Cancelled

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final - 20T

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final - OT

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - OT
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Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score
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Recap | Box Score
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Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
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Recap | Recap | Box Score
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DATE

Sun., Sep. 19

Tue., Sep. 21

Wed., Sep. 22
Fri., Sep. 24

Sat., Sep. 25

Tue., Sep. 28

Wed., Sep. 29

OCTOBER
Fri., Oct. 01

Sat., Oct. 02

Mon., Oct. 04

Tue., Oct. 05

Wed., Oct. 06
Thu., Oct. 07

Sat., Oct. 09

AWAY

Hamline *
Carleton
Wartburg
Concordia
Crown (Minn.)
Bethany Lutheran
Minn.-Morris

St. Scholastica *
Gustavus *

St. Scholastica *
Hamline *
Macalester *
Concordia *

Saint Mary's

Saint Mary's *
Augsburg *

Saint John's *

Viterbo
St. Olaf
Bethel *

St. Scholastica

Central (Iowa)
St. Scholastica *
Augsburg *
Carleton *
Macalester *
Concordia *
Bethel
Wis.-Superior
Augsburg
Hamline

Saint Mary's
Wisc.-Eau Claire

Hamline *

HOME

St. Olaf
Central (Iowa)
St. Olaf
Viterbo
Bethel
Gustavus
Macalester
Saint Mary's
Saint John's
Augsburg
Bethel

St. Olaf
Carleton

Wisc.-Eau Claire

Gustavus
Carleton

Concordia

Hamline
Luther
Macalester

Northland

Gustavus
Bethel

Saint John's
St. Olaf
Hamline

Saint Mary's
Viterbo

St. Olaf
Wisc.-Eau Claire
Wartburg
Ripon

St. Scholastica

St. Scholastica

NOTES

PPD from 9/20

STATUS

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

- 20T

- 0T

- 20T

- 20T

LINKS

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
| Photos

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
| Photos

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score

Box Score | Video

Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Box Score
Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score

Final - 20T Recap

Recap | Box Score
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DATE

Sun., Oct. 10
Tue., Oct. 12

Wed., Oct. 13

Thu., Oct. 14

Sat., Oct. 16

Sun., Oct. 17

Mon., Oct. 18
Tue., Oct. 19

Wed., Oct. 20

Fri., Oct. 22

Sat., Oct. 23

Sun., Oct. 24

Tue., Oct. 26

Fri., Oct. 29

Sat., Oct. 30

AWAY

Saint Mary's *
Bethel *

St. Olaf *
Wis.-Whitewater
Augsburg *
Carleton *

St. Olaf *

St. Scholastica *
Saint John's *
Gustavus *
Macalester *
Bethel *
Concordia *
Hamline *
Wis.-Whitewater
St. Olaf
Concordia
Wis.-Platteville
Carleton
Martin Luther
Gustavus *

St. Scholastica
Augsburg
Bethel *

Saint John's *
Saint Mary's *
Carleton *

St. Olaf *
Carleton

Saint John's *
Gustavus *
Augsburg *
Concordia *
Saint Mary's *
Bethel *

Hamline *

Carleton
Saint John's
Macalester
Gustavus
Hamline
Saint Mary's
Macalester
Bethel

St. Olaf
Carleton
Saint Mary's
Augsburg
Saint John's
Gustavus
Grinnell
Finlandia
Bethel

Lake Forest
Augsburg
Concordia
Wis.-Superior
Wis.-Whitewater
Gustavus
Macalester
Hamline

St. Scholastica
Concordia
Simpson

St. Scholastica
Hamline

St. Olaf
Bethel
Macalester
Augsburg

Concordia

NOTES

PPD from 10/13

@ St. Benedict

STATUS

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Final

Final - OT

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final

Final

Cancelled

Final

Final

Final

Final

Final - 20T

Final - 20T

Final

LINKS

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Box Score

Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Box Score

Recap | Box Score

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Video | Live stats

Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
Recap | Recap | Box Score
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